Hankook Fire Fighting Equipments Co.,Ltd  | Catalogue
Company History
Since 1961
With 64 years of experience and knowledge, Kfire assures you to provide the
best quality
1961.  11

Model
Floor
Level
Length
(m)
Weight
(kg)
HKDD-2 2F 6 5.80
HKDD-3 3F 9 6.02
HKDD-4 4F 12 6.24
HKDD-5 5F 15 6.46
HKDD-6 6F 18 6.68
HKDD-7 7F 21 6.90
HKDD-8 8F 24 7.12
HKDD-9 9F 27 7.34
HKDD-10 10F 30 7.56
HKDD-11 11F 33 7.78
HKDD-12 12F 36 8.00
HKDD-13 13F 39 8.22
HKDD-14 14F 42 8.44
HKDD-15 15F 45 8.66
Step on for Emergency escape
This product can be used for stepping on in case of
emergency
Load tested and